
WINE/BAR MENU



Café del Mar was founded in 1980 in Sant Antoni de 
Portmany on the Spanish Isle of Ibiza. An international 
lifestyle destination brand with an established global 
following. Well known for our spectacular sunsets and 

atmospheric music Café del Mar is loved by people 
around the world for its masterfully curated chill-out, 

ambient and Balearic music compilations.
 

To this day, Café del Mar is still a leading destination in 
Ibiza and now around the world, where visitors can 
watch the spectacular sunsets while listening to the 

iconic chill out sound of Café del Mar music, and enjoy 
premium dining and bar experiences plus world class 

music and entertainment.
 

Café del Mar Abu Dhabi is part of Café del Mar 
Australasia, and o�ers guests premium tapas, seafood 

and meat dishes – with the flavours of the 
Mediterranean Basin. Accompanied by Café del Mar 
signature cocktails, fabulous wine and beer list, fresh 

juices, and all enjoyed while listening to Café del Mar’s 
famous chill house music that brings the experience 

together.
 



CHAMPAGNE EXPERIENCE & SHOWS

ALL THE WAY UP
INCLUDES

PARADE
INCLUDES

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of 50 AED

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 350

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT, SCREEN 
NAME AND YOU CAN CHOOSE ONE OF OUR SPECIAL SHOWS 

LIKE PIRATES, BEETLEJUICE, OR ROCKSTAR!

KINGS & QUEENS
INCLUDES

Additional cost to your champagne bottle of AED 500

SPARKLES, FANCY ICE COOLER, DJ HORN EFFECT , SCREEN NAME, 
AND A SPECIAL SHOW OF KINGS  & QUEENS, WITH PRIVATE 

SECURITY AND YOUR OWN CROWN!

SPECIAL SHOTS PACKAGE

6 SHOTS | AED 300 & 12 SHOTS | AED 500

PICK ONE : KAMIKAZE, LEMON DROP,  MELON BALL, SX ON THE 
BEACH, JÄGER, BABY GUINNESS

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.

MOET IMPERIAL BRUT 
MOET IMPERIAL BRUT MAGNUM
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE 
MOET IMPERIAL ROSE MAGNUM
DOM PERIGNON BRUT  
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT MAGNUM

750
1,900
1,400
2,550
3,200
6,100
7,550

12,500

CHAMPAGNE



CDM SHARING LOVE
Beefeater Gin, Jack Daniel, Amaretto, Triple 
Sec, Grenadine, Cranberry juice 

BOMBONA!

250

250

250

Bacardi white rum, Stoli Vodka, Watermelon 
juice, Midori, Triple Sec, Sugar syrup

CDM SANGRIAS
Red / White / Rose

CDM FRUIT COCKTAILS
COCO FIESTA
Bacardi White Rum, Coconut juice, Coconut Syrup, 
Homemade Pandan syrup, Coconut Cream, Nata 
de Coco

PIÑA’S FINEST
Choice of Colada Variety serve in Whole Pineapple

COCO-LADA / PIÑA COLADA / BLUE HAWAIIAN 

115

115

115

SIGNATURES 

ESSENCE OF THE DESERT
Jasmine infused stoli vodka, cointreau, fresh 
grapefruit juice, desert spiced secret syrup, orange 

SAKURI 
Sake, midori melon, banana liqueur, coconut 
cream, fresh pineapple juice.

CAFÉ DEL MAR-TINI 75

75

75

75

75

Stoli vodka, malibu, fresh pineapple juice, lime 
juice, fresh basil and cardamom.

HAZIL FROM MEXICO
100% agave tequila, frangelico,cointreau, orange 
bitters, mix berry syrup, lemon juice, splash 

BLUSHING LOVE 
Beefeater gin, martini rosso, hibiscus, rose water, 
angostura bitters.

CDM DRINK TO SHARE

Prices are in AED include 5% VAT

COCKTAILS



CLASSIC

MOJITO
Bacardi white rum, fresh mint, lime wedges,fresh 
lime juice, sugar and soda.

PIÑA COLADA
Bacardi white rum, malibu, coconut cream, fresh 
pineapple juice.

MOSCOW MULE
Stoli vodka, angostura aromatic bitters (optional) 
sweet and sour mix, topped up with ginger beer.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, kahlua co�ee liqueur, fresh espresso.

MAI TAI 
Captain morgan white rum & dark rum
orange curacao, lime juice and orgeat syrup.

SX ON THE BEACH
Stoli vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry and 
orange juice.

SINGAPORE SLING
Bombay sapphire gin, cherry heering, cointreau, 
dom benedictine, angostura bitters, grenadine and 
pineapple juice.

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

75

BULLFROG

HIGH PROOF

120

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 90

70

70

CAFÉ DEL MAR SANGRIAS

YAY AT YAS
White wine, beefeater gin, elderflower 
liqueur, house crafted ginger-lemongrass 
syrup, coconut water, fresh fruits.

70WHITE SANGRIA
White wine, bacardi white rum, clear 
apple & citrus juices, lemon, basil, 
macerated fresh fruit.

RED SANGRIA
Red wine, brandy, cinnamon,
citrus juice, orange juice, macerated fresh 
fruit.

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



Prices are in AED include 5% VAT

B52
BUBBLE GUM
BLUE KAMIKAZEE
SOB
DOODOO SHOT
MELON BALL
BABY GUINESS
BRAIN DAMAGE
LEMON DROP SHOT
JAGERBOMB
FLAMING LABORGINI

SHOTS

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
75

150

50
50
50

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLED BEER

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT (PHILIPPINES)

SINGHA (THAILAND)

STELLA ARTOIS (BELGIUM)

CORONA EXTRA (MEXICO)

50
50
60
60

HEINEKEN (NETHERLANDS)

PERONI (ITALY)

CORONA EXTRA (MEXICO)



SPIRITS

ABSOLUT BLUE

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

BELUGA NOBLE

BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE 3L

BELVEDERE  6L

55/ 800

70/ 1350

195/4000

70/ 1350

70/ 1350

4500

7500

65 / 1150

60 / 1150

65 / 1300

75 / 1350

85 / 1300

SHOT / BTLVODKA

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY 10

ROKU

GIN MARE

MONKEY 47

GIN

55 / 800

65 / 1150

70 / 1400

60 / 1150

65 / 1250

BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI SPICED

BACARDI 8 AÑOS

HAVANA 3YRS

HAVANA 7YRS

RUM

65 / 1350

75 / 1450

85 / 1750

175 / 3950

95 / 1950

245 / 5450

8000

8100

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

AVION RESERVA 44
 
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

PATRON CIELO

PATRON EL ALTO 

65 / 1350

75 / 1700

175 / 3800

85 / 1900

HENNESSY V.S.

HENNESSY V.S.O.P.
   
HENNESSY X.O.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

TEQUILA

COGNAC

55 / 900
55 / 900
55 / 900
55 / 900
55 / 900
55 / 900

PISCO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
MIDORI
SAMBUCCA
FRANGELICO
ABSINTHE

LIQUEUR

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.

75/ 1350
385/ 8100

65/ 1350
75/ 1900

245/ 5100
65/ 1350
75/ 1550

195/ 3200
65/ 1350
95/ 1900
65/ 1350
55/ 850

65/ 1350
75/ 1550
55/ 1150

55/ 1050
60/ 1250
85/ 1750

145/ 2950

GLENLIVET  12YR
GLENLIVET  21YR
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
MACALLAN 12YR
MACALLAN FINE OAK 18YR
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JOHNNY WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
CHIVAS 12YR
CHIVAS 18YR
DEWARS 12 YRS
JIM BEAM
MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JAMESON
CANADIAN CLUB
JACK DANIELS NO7
NIKKA SINGLE BARREL
HIBIKI

WHISKEY

55/ 900
55/ 900
55/ 900
55/ 900
55/ 900

APEROL
CAMPARI
JAGERMEISTER
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

APERITIF & DIGERSTIVE

SHOT / BTL



BRUT FRANCE

CHAMPAGNES

NV MOËT-CHANDON BRUT
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV MOËT-CHANDON MAGNUM
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV MOËT-CHANDON ROSÉ
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV MOËT-CHANDON ROSÉ MAGNUM
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS – BRUT 
GRAND CRU.
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV BOLLINGER – SPECIAL CUVEE
AY, CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON ROSÉ
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

NV LAURENT - PERRIER BRUT MAGNUM
VALLEE DE LA MARNE, CHAMPAGNE

NV LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT METHUSELAH
VALLEE DE LA MARNE, CHAMPAGNE

LOIUS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

LOIUS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT MAGNUM
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

750

1900

1400

2550

2100

3200

6100

3200

10500

WINES

GLS / BTLSPARKLING WINE

65 / 310

65 / 310

75 / 345

75 / 345

1882 PICCINI SPUMANTE
VENETO, ITALY

PEARLY BAY ROSÉ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

DA LUCA PROSECCO BRUT
ITALY

DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSÉ
ITALY

7550

2100

12500

GLS / BTLROSÉ WINE

55 / 270

495

1800

WILDERNESS BAY ROSÉ
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

MINUTY M ROSÉ
CÔTES DE PROVENCE · FRANCE

MINUTY M ROSÉ MAGNUM
CÔTES DE PROVENCE · FRANCE

CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ
CÔTES DE PROVENCE · FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ 3L
CÔTES DE PROVENCE · FRANCE

80 / 375

725

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



RED WINE GLS / BTL

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.

TABLE MOUNTAIN, CHARDONNAY
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

TABLE MOUNTAIN, SAUVIGNON BLANC
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

ARCADIAN, PINOT GRIGIO
SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA

NEDERBURG, SAUVIGNON BLANC
COASTAL REGION, SOUTH AFRICA

MATUA, SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

PENFOLDS, CHARDONNAY
SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA

CAVALIERE D'ORO GABBIANO, PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY

LOUISE JADOT, POUILLY-FUISSÉ
POUILLY-FUISSÉ · FRANCE

GAJA ROSSJ BASS, CHARDONNAY
LANGHE, ITALY

TABLE MOUNTAIN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

TABLE MOUNTAIN, MERLOT
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

LAMOLE DI LAMOLE CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
CHIANTI CLASSICO, ITALY

PATA NEGRA RIOJA RESERVA,TEMPRANILLO
RIOJA, SPAIN

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF, THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK
FRANSCHHOEK, SOUTH AFRICA

CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

CHÂTEAU BATAILLEY, 5ÈME GRAND CRU CLASSÉ
PAUILLAC, FRANCE

BANFI POGGIO ALLE MURA, SANGIOVESE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, ITALY

WHITE WINE GLS / BTL

55 / 270

55 / 270

55 / 270

65 / 310

310

345

485

890

1850

395

650

315

1300

1295

1950

55 / 270

55 / 270



MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES
45COCO-LADA

Coconut water, pineapple juice, 
cardamon, rooibos and coconut syrup.

45CDM GARDEN
Orange juice, fresh kiwi, carrot juice, ginger, 
pineapple chunks and cinnamon. 

45WHITE SAND
Fresh pineapple chunks, banana, coconut 
cream and vanilla ice cream. 

45GINGER BASIL SEED LEMONADE
Fresh ginger, homemade sarsaparilla syrup, basil 
seeds, fresh lemon juice topped up with soda.

45MANGO & BANANA SUN-CREAM
Mango yoghurt, mango juice, fresh banana 
and banana syrup.

ENERGY DRINK

45
45
45

RED BULL
RED BULL SUGARFREE
RED BULL WATERMELON  

FRESH JUICE

40
40
40
40
40

ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
LEMON MINT

SOFT DRINK
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
FANTA
TONIC
GINGER ALE

WATER S / L

30 / 45
30 / 45

VOSS STILL
VOSS SPARKLING

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.



All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and taxes.
ا�سعار المذكورة بالدرهم ا
ماراتي، وتشمل رسم الخدمة والضرائب.

CAFÉ

29
32
35
35
35
35
35
38

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE

TÉ (Tchaba)

32
32
35
35
35
38

BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
GINGER TEA
JASMINE TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
ICED TEA

Blueberry, Grape, Strawberry, Cherry, Double 
Apple, Gum, Orange, Mint, lemon Mint, Peach, 
Passionfruit, Grape Mint, Orange mint.

165

SHISHA
TRADITIONAL SHISHA

Single Flavour
180Mixed Flavour

Frost Berries Mix, Pineapple Rings, Kiwi 
Smoothie, Lemon Blast

275PREMIUM RUSSIAN SHISHA

Marlboro Red, Marlboro Gold, Marlboro Vista 45

CIGARETTES


